Sl No.
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075

SR No.

23220
21435
24481
25196
23413
24401
24749
24800
21411
25402
24856
25174
22272
24300
24296
23997
24480
18217
18672
18198
19115
19961
18499
20092
19188
19122
20176
20181
19299
19752
20384
20594
29034
29158
29026
28967
28972
28671
27104
28220
27220
28359
27521
27110
27846
27607
27478
27047
28394
27465
28362
25627
28024
27779
27780
28758
27040
27995
25604
25441
27866
25510
26193
26836

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 151 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 14, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

26/02/1997
08/07/1993
26/04/2000
11/03/2005
18/10/1997
04/12/2000
28/11/2002
12/02/2003
22/06/1993
02/12/2006
03/05/2003
03/02/2005
15/09/1994
07/08/2000
01/08/2000
06/07/1999
19/04/2000
30/10/1989
19/04/1990
19/10/1989
19/10/1990
08/08/1991
26/02/1990
08/10/1991
22/11/1990
22/10/1990
19/12/1991
20/12/1991
31/12/1990
30/05/1991
02/03/1992
28/05/1992
26/04/2023
09/05/2024
11/04/2023
14/10/2022
01/11/2022
03/11/2020
27/02/2014
03/07/2018
08/07/2014
26/03/2019
03/07/2015
03/03/2014
22/08/2016
01/10/2015
02/06/2015
28/01/2014
24/05/2019
25/05/2015
27/03/2019
30/11/2007
26/04/2017
16/05/2016
17/05/2016
21/06/2021
22/01/2014
28/03/2017
14/09/2007
22/02/2007
12/09/2016
10/04/2007
06/04/2010
08/04/2013

KM PANDEY

DIPAK RAM

C KOTAL

LAXMI KANT GORAIN
FIROZ MALLICK
SANDIP CHOWDHURY
P BISWAS

S.KKISKU

U MONDAL

RICHARD CASSINY
AJOY PAUL

A KTHAKUR

AKDAS

N.N.HAZRA

SUBRATA MONDAL

P MONDAL

BIPLAB CHAUDHURI
SUBRATA DIKPATI
DILIP PD SINGH
GULAB YADAV
BISHWANATH ROY
RANJAN DUTTA

VIJOY DAS

ASHOK DAS

SUBHAS CHANDRA DAS
B B GHOSH

ASOK DAS

AWADH KISHOR SINGH
RANJIT SHARMA
GOURI SHANKAR RAM
PRAKASH RAM

S CHATTERJEE

DIPIKA DEVI

VIKRAM KUMAR
BIRANCHI KUMAR MAHTO
DILIP KUMAR KAMAT
SUMAN RAJAK

RAJ VARMA

SUSANTA KUMAR MAJI
MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA
PRANAB DAS

PRADIP KUMAR SINGH
PAMPA BISWAS BOSE
RAMESH KUMAR DAS
KESHAB BANERJEE
RAKESH PASWAN
CHANDAN KUMAR RAWANEE
SANDESH KUMAR
FABIANUS BASKEY
MD. SHABBIR

LALAN RAJAK

VINOD KUMAR SINGH
VY ROY

ARUN AKHULI
MAHADEV MANDAL
VARSHA KUMARI

RISHI RAJ BEDIA
SHRABANI DAS MALAKAR
BHAVESH KUMAR
SIROJ KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR

ARUP MAJUMDER
RAVI BHUSHAN
KAKALI SARKAR

Father/Husband Name

R PANDEY

BORHAN RAM

G CKOTAL

LATE BHOLA NATH GORAIN
MD YOUSUF MALLICK
SRI.A.CHOWDHURY

K P BISWAS

SRIK.K.KISKU

SUDHIR MONDAL

LT J P CASSINY

A PAUL

LATE S S THAKUR

SRIR B DAS

R HAZRA

NALIN MONDAL

SRI NIRANJAN MANDAL
NABA JALADHAR CHOWDHURI
T. DIKPATI

LATE SURESH PD.SINGH.
LT. KAMALDHARI YADAV

B. ROY

SRI SANTOSH KUMAR DUTTA
LATE DHANIK DAS

KASHI DAS

D.DAS

B.C. GHOSH

P GDAS

J P SINGH

LATE R.SHARMA

SRIR RAM

RAMRUP RAM

N B CHATTERJEE

S. K. DWIVEDI

SRI MANOJ KUMAR
PRAHLAD MAHTO

LATE LAKHAN KAMAT

LT. VIJAY RAJAK

MAHABIR PRASAD YADAV
LATE BEHARI MAJI

RAM SINGH HASAN SHARMA
LATE DILIP KUMAR DAS
LAKSHMAN PRASAD SINGH
LT ATANU BOSE

LATE PUNIT DAS

LATE- SAKTI PADA BANERJEE
RAM PRAKASH PASWAN
DHERO RAWANEE

LT LAL DHARI SINGH

LATE- NANDU BASKEY

MD SHAMIM

RAM CHANDRA RAJAK
BHAGWAN SINGH

HARA SANKAR ROY

LATE DIBAKAR AKHULI
MADAN MOHAN MANDAL
DILIP PRASAD SINGH
SRIRAM LAL BEDIA

LT DILIP DAS

SRI LAKHAN MAHATO
LATE B.P.SINHA
SURENDRA PRASAD
AMULYA RATAN MAJUMDER
SRI BHAIRAB SHARMA
HARA PRASAD BISWAS

Cont. No.
342810
358811
468009
408989
198070
464841
468041
470328
454862
472024
465035
410093
459276
329025
468025
467461
461704
342449
277149
355514
230615
232469
331272
358782
278467
356710
342617
336372
345439
359558
195830
341964
800862
049815
800865
800859
800860
800460
474599
236515
422449
034272
482839
422369
479189
483129
484121
236241
03729800088
236531
202496
472041
426010
484252
484244
800078
420208
423661
473983
412945
485394
412611
415134
421884

Remarks



Sl No.
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104

SR No.

26072
26314
26180
20159
25881
26853
25981
26586
23101
23193
21353
21341
26808
21504
22424
22883
22839
25924
21735
21541
22852
23868
22915
23030
21283
24580
24541
24010
25363

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 151 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 14, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

23/10/2009
06/08/2010
19/03/2010
16/12/1991
17/12/2008
19/04/2013
05/05/2009
04/11/2011
19/09/1996
28/01/1997
20/05/1993
13/05/1993
07/03/2013
16/08/1993
04/01/1995
24/02/1996
10/01/1996
25/02/2009
13/01/1994
30/08/1993
20/01/1996
08/03/1999
18/03/1996
04/07/1996
21/04/1993
15/10/2001
22/08/2001
26/07/1999
11/08/2006

RAM DEO YADAV
PARITOSH SINGH
DINESH PRASAD

R CHAKROBORTY

MISS ROZY KUMARI
CHANDAN DAS

SANJIV KR SAH
SIKANDAR KUMAR SINGH
G K SARKAR

SURAJ KUMAR

B PRASAD

AMITABHA DATTA
NITESH KR.PARIHAR
CHANDAN DEY

LALIT MONDAL

JAYANT NATH HEMBRAM
T K MONDAL

NABAMITA CHAKRABORTY
SANJAY SHAW

M K DEY

RAMASHISH

PRADIP SAREN

RAJESH TANTI

RAJESH KUMAR PASWAN
AROY

UTTAM KR SINGH

JAMINI PADA DEY
DEBASIS BOSE
BISWANATH KUNDU

Father/Husband Name
LATE S B YADAV

LATE PANCHANAN SINGH
SRI G.P.SHAW

A K CHAKRABORTY

SRI MADHUKAR PRASAD GUPTA
LATE NANDA DAS

LATE PAWAN KR SAH
PERMANAND SINGH

SRI G C SARKAR

LATE B.DAS

D.RATAN

N DUTTA

ISHWAR DEV PARIHAR
DL DEY

A.K MONDAL

NALIN HEMBRAM

LATE JIBAN KRISHNA MONDAL
GOPAL LAL BANERJEE
RAM DAYAL

C.SDEY

VIKRAM NONIA

G C SAREN
SRI.JOGESWAR TANTI
C.PROSAD.

LATE J KROY
SRIT.P.SINGH

S CDEY

D KBOSE

SATYA NARAYAN KUNDU

Cont. No.
460525
412355
418335
342140
415193
422537
416137
235820
459313
197827
349430
450642
422318
342799
455591
461405
459647
471451
401251
453915
230691
461721
400426
460681
231669
404857
406983
468050
461712

Remarks



